
The St. Ann’s Bay United Church
46715 Cabot Trail, Indian Brook

Celtic Tea Room Ceilidhs

Tuesday and Friday Evenings 7:30 PM 
admission $10  (children under 12 - $5)

•  Tuesday Aug. 9 - Dara Smith and Adam Young
Cape Breton fiddle and piano.

•  Friday Aug. 12 - The Narrows - from Halifax - Irish
pipes, flute, whistles, fiddles, tenor banjo, guitar
piano & vocals.

•  Tuesday Aug. 16 - Boyd MacNeil and Doug MacPhee
Cape Breton fiddle and piano.

•  Friday Aug. 19 - Kimberly Fraser and Aaron Lewis
Cape Breton fiddle, piano, guitar and vocals.

•  Tuesday Aug. 23 - Allie Bennett and Mario Colosimo
Cape Breton fiddle, guitar, vocals and piano.

•  Friday Aug. 26 - The Dubinsky Family - Leon, Beth &
daughter Ella.  Original songs from an iconic Cape Breton family.

•  Tuesday Aug. 30 - All Fired Up - Colin, Kyle & Keith
MacDonald - Cape Breton fiddle, pipes, piano and guitar

•  Friday Sept. 2 - Rocky Shore - Local group including
fiddles, guitars, concertina, tin whistle and songs.

• Friday September 9 - Stewart and Lucy MacNeil - of the Barra
MacNeils - accordion, fiddle, harp, flute, piano, bodhran and songs.

• Friday September 16 - Donnie Campbell - traditional Irish,
Scottish and Cape Breton songs.

Intimate, acoustic concerts with limited seating
Doors open at 7PM


